1 Allée des Bouleaux -F-95110 SANNOIS
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GRORKOPFNIET SCHWARZ @ 4 X 16 mm

Item code Number Number
of References of pieces
4919 1 250
% 4713 1 45
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Materials

ALUMINIUM/STAHLSTANGE

Conditioning

BEHALTER
BEUTEL

4 mm

16 mm

10 mm

1.7 mm
2.25 mm

8 - 11 mm

4.2 mm
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